VEGNR

1238
1074
1075

1076
1170

1263

1057

OMRADE/ADRESSE
Knarvik
Alvermarka
Isdalstgbakken
Hilland
Hillandsvegen
Soltveitvegen
Gangstgvegen
Remmeneset
Storneset - Leknes
Midtgardshggda - Leknes
Eikangervag
Ostereidet
Risasjgvegen
Kolas
Spjeldnesvegen
Krambuhaugen

Total

Veglengd m
15 000
7500
750
2200
625
660
920
1130
1400
670
1690
2000
3200
8 000
560
390

44 695

Areal m2
52 500
26 250

4500
7700
2000
2310
3220
3955
4900
2345
5915
7 000
11 200
32 000
1960
1365

169 120

Fortaum
3946
2561

590
987

623

212

2023

10 942

Areal m2
7 892
5122
1180
1974

1246

424

4 046

21884

MERKNAD
Bustadfelt m/fortau
Bustadfelt m/fortau

Bustadfelt m/fortau

Bustadfelt m/fortau
Bustadfelt Kommunal??
Vegnr. 1163, 1110

Bustadfelt m/fortau
Vegnr. 1059, 1060




